10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Senior Water Plant Operator
Senior Water Plant Operator
Senior Water Plant Operator
Water Plant Supervisor Grade V
Senior Water Plant Operator
Recycled Water Facility Supervisor
Water Plant Operator

Senior Water Plant Operator
Water Plant Operator

Water Plant Operator

Utility Treated Water Operations
Unit Manager

Assistant Water Plant Operator |
Assistant Water Plant Operator ||
Plant Maintenance Mechanic Il
Assistant Water Plant Operator |
Assistant Water Plant Operator |

Office Specialist Il

Control System Technician Il

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations
West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations
West Side Water Treatment
Operations
West Side Water Treatment
Operations
West Side Water Treatment
Operations
West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

West Side Water Treatment
Operations

Total Wages

$150,688

$144,249

$143,020

$142,678

$141,054

$139,830

$135,507

$132,877

$108,436

$106,555

$104,571

$95,736

$91,660

$88,631

$80,946

$72,195

$65,456

$32,277



