	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$150,688
2.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$144,249
3.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$143,020
4.	Water Plant Supervisor Grade V		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$142,678
5.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$141,054
6.	Recycled Water Facility Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$139,830
7.	Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$135,507
8.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$132,877
9.	Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$108,436
10.	Water Plant Operator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$106,555
11.	Utility Treated Water Operations Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$104,571
12.	Assistant Water Plant Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$95,736
13.	Assistant Water Plant Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$91,660
14.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$88,631
15.	Assistant Water Plant Operator II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$80,946
16.	Assistant Water Plant Operator I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$72,195
17.	Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$65,456
18.	Control System Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Water Treatment Operations	\$32,277